
Regional schedule (all times Central) 

Date Time Team 
Thursday, May 22 7:00 p.m. New York Liberty 
Sunday, May 25 5:00 p.m. at Los Angeles Sparks 
Tuesday, June 17 7:00 p.m. Washington Mystics 
Sunday, June 22 2:00 p.m.  at Atlanta Dream 
Sunday, July 6 6:00 p.m.  at Minnesota Lynx 
Wednesday, July 9 7:00 p.m. Dallas Wings 
Sunday, August 3 5:00 p.m. Phoenix Mercury 
Tuesday, August 19 7:00 p.m. Seattle Storm 
Wednesday, September 3 7:00 p.m. Connecticut Sun 
Tuesday, September 9 9:00 p.m. at Las Vegas Aces 

 

Television affiliates (Please check local listings for channel locations) 

Market Station 

Milwaukee, WI WMLW 49.1 -The M  (5/25, 6/22, 7/6 and 8/3 only) 

Madison, WI WMTV 15.1 NBC/15.2 CW 

Champaign & Springfield-Decatur, IL WAND 17.1 NBC/17.2 Cozi 

South Bend-Elkhart, IN WCWW 25.1 CW/WMYS 69.1 MyNet 

Davenport, IA-Rock Island-Moline, IL WQAD 8.3 

Ft. Wayne, IN WPTA 21.3 My Net/WISE 33.1, 33.6 

Rockford, IL WSLN 19.1 CW/19.2 365 

 


